PRODUKTINFORMATION

Produkthummer
Artikelns farg
Bjalklag
Dimension
Material

Tryck/flode/temp

192881-110
Svart
Betongbjalklag
@110 mm

PP

2,6 /s

PURUS

Produktnummer 192881-110

P-vattenlas 110 ar ett sjalvrensande
vattenlas avsedd fér avloppsrérssytem med
@110 mm anslutning.



399

@111

232

@110
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